
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1993; Index
Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301040000
00811

01/04/1993
11:42:51

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COBB,
MICHAEL S

7 110 Lot#:42 Book:7
Pg:110

199301050000
01821

01/05/1993
09:59:55

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MOTTLA,
PAUL J JR

11 102 Lot#:22
Book:11
Pg:102

199301060000
04371

01/06/1993
02:25:40

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TOWNSEND,
PHILIP S

10 49 Book:10 Pg:49
Desc:UNIT 610
BUILDING 6

199301070000
05441

01/07/1993
10:37:56

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199301070000
05941

01/07/1993
12:50:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199301080000
07261

01/08/1993
01:20:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 156 Lot#:4 Blk:13
Book:3 Pg:156
Desc:1992
22138

199301150000
15561

01/15/1993
03:01:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 6 Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:6
Desc:1993
1555

199301280000
26221

01/28/1993
08:54:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JANSEN,
SCOTT T

9 94 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:94

199301190000
17641

01/19/1993
02:48:46

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

10 25 Lot#:50
Book:10 Pg:25

199303080000
64961

03/08/1993
01:23:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303080000
64951

03/08/1993
01:23:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199302100000
38871

02/10/1993
10:05:29

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HATCHETT,
DARLENE

7 118 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:118

199303160000
71851

03/16/1993
11:24:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RIDOUT,
EDWARD O

10 71 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:71

199303190000
75471

03/19/1993
09:17:25

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75481

03/19/1993
09:17:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75501

03/19/1993
09:17:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75491

03/19/1993
09:17:27

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303190000
75521

03/19/1993
09:17:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK



199304010000
87301

04/01/1993
08:49:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87291

199304010000
87631

04/01/1993
10:52:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87621

04/01/1993
10:52:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87721

04/01/1993
10:52:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
88081

04/01/1993
01:45:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS,
JAMES T

6 51 Lot#:13 Book:6
Pg:51

199303230000
77731

03/23/1993
08:10:05

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199304120000
99771

04/12/1993
03:03:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304120000
99781

04/12/1993
03:03:01

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304120000
99791

04/12/1993
03:03:02

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304150001
03211

04/15/1993
09:15:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303310000
86171

199304260001
15571

04/26/1993
03:27:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304260001
15561

199304270001
15721

04/27/1993
08:02:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK


