Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301040000 00811	01/04/1993 11:42:51	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COBB, MICHAEL S			7	110		Lot#:42 Book:7 Pg:110
199301050000 01821	01/05/1993 09:59:55	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOTTLA, PAUL J JR			11	102		Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:102
199301060000 04371	01/06/1993 02:25:40	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOWNSEND, PHILIP S			10	49		Book:10 Pg:49 Desc:UNIT 610 BUILDING 6
199301070000 05441	01/07/1993 10:37:56	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199301070000 05941	01/07/1993 12:50:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199301080000 07261	01/08/1993 01:20:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			3	156		Lot#:4 Blk:13 Book:3 Pg:156 Desc:1992 22138
199301150000 15561	01/15/1993 03:01:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			8	6		Lot#:26 Book:8 Pg:6 Desc:1993 1555
199301280000 26221	01/28/1993 08:54:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JANSEN, SCOTT T			9	94		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:94
199301190000 17641	01/19/1993 02:48:46	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			10	25		Lot#:50 Book:10 Pg:25
199303080000 64961	03/08/1993 01:23:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303080000 64951	03/08/1993 01:23:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199302100000 38871	02/10/1993 10:05:29	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HATCHETT, DARLENE			7	118		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:118
199303160000 71851	03/16/1993 11:24:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDOUT, EDWARD O			10	71		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:71
199303190000 75471	03/19/1993 09:17:25	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303190000 75481	03/19/1993 09:17:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303190000 75501	03/19/1993 09:17:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303190000 75491	03/19/1993 09:17:27	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303190000 75521	03/19/1993 09:17:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						

	1	1	I	1	1		r		1	
199304010000 87301	04/01/1993 08:49:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199304010000 87291	
199304010000 87631	04/01/1993 10:52:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					
199304010000 87621	04/01/1993 10:52:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					
199304010000 87721	04/01/1993 10:52:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					
199304010000 88081	04/01/1993 01:45:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTIS, JAMES T		6	51		Lot#:13 Book:6 Pg:51
199303230000 77731	03/23/1993 08:10:05	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					
199304120000 99771	04/12/1993 03:03:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					
199304120000 99781	04/12/1993 03:03:01	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					
199304120000 99791	04/12/1993 03:03:02	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					
199304150001 03211	04/15/1993 09:15:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199303310000 86171	
199304260001 15571	04/26/1993 03:27:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199304260001 15561	
199304270001 15721	04/27/1993 08:02:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					